
učo četba I - 

Pozner

Astru

c

adorno/

horkhei

mer

Bellour lowry radway Musser new 

cinema 

history

celkem

415757 5 5 10

422478 5 5 10

380321 5 5 5 15

438289 5 5

428217 5 5

429016 5 5 5 15

428514 5 5

449485 5 5 10

449128 5 5 10

428864 5 5 10

437810 5 5

413662 5 5
437773 5 5

438118 5 5

438046 5 5

438710

449020

448731

383841

438953

438344

428503

449617

427191

449276

438632

430960

438359

438500

448878

448872

438244

437968

449311

428286

448665

439014

448902

438786

448675

450498

438310

449221

449117

427854



439129

428358



TEST CELKEM 

ČETBA 

ZAV. TEST CELKEM HODNOCENI (92-100 bodů 

A; 84-91 B; 76-83 C; 68-75 

D; 60-67 - E; 0-59 - F) 

ZAV

. 

TES

T 

CELKE

M

HODN

OCENI

ZAV. TEST 

OPRAVA

3 13

18 28 41 69 D

34 40 56 96 A

11 16 44 60 E

19 24

10 25 47 72 D

36 40

29 39

37 40

12 22 46 68 D

15 20 34 54 F 56 76 C

28 33
19 24 56 80 C

28 33

27 32 46 78 C

10 10 53 63 E

8 8

28 28 28 56 F 52

15 15

19 19 47 66 E

32 32

27 27

37 37

35 35

8 8 25 33 F 24

18 18 55 73 D

19 19

9 9 23 32 F 16 25 F 39

18 18 53 71 D

14 14 52 66 E

7 7 24 31 F 30 37 F 38

4 4 45 49 F 10

15 15 29 44 F 20

12 12 48

13 13 14 27 F 48

21 21

2 2 28 30 F 12

23 23

31 31 53 84 B

19 19

28 28 50 68 D

29 29

17 17

40 40

30 42 72 D



29 48

22



CELKEM HODNOC

ENI

80 C

32 F

48 F

45 F

14 F

35 F

60 E

61 E

14 F



77 C


